WESTELL .COM
Page 1 of 2
General Information
Westell’s Boxer Plus series of outdoor cabinets offer
innovative solutions to meet demand for the protection
and security of network equipment. A wide range of sizes
and cooling options are available to support your space
and cooling requirements.

Weather-tight, secure outdoor cabinet line each featuring 20 RU of rack space
Shown with optional battery box.
Ordering Information
A90-BXM20P-18HE 20 RU main Boxer Plus cabinet, temperature
controlled, 99W/°C -48VDC heat exchanger
cooling with 19” or 23” rails.
A90-BXM20P-51AC 20 RU main Boxer Plus cabinet, temperature
controlled, 1,500 watt, 220VAC air
conditioner with 19” or 23” rails.
A90-BXM20P-NAF 20 RU main Boxer Plus cabinet, temperature
controlled -48VDC fan cooling with
19” or 23” rails.
Applications
• Fixed Wireless Broadband
• Rural Broadband
• Cell Backhaul
• Security
• 5G
• LTE
• Voice
A90-BXM20P-51AC
A90-BXM20P-18HE
Copyright © 2023 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Information is correct at time of printing and is
subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
WESTELL .COM
Page 2 of 2
CNS-A90-BXM20P-14HE-CAB-DS-111423
A90-BXM20P-18HE A90-BXM20P-51AC A90-BXM20P-NAF
Height: 39.10 (in) / 99.31 (cm)
Width: 29.00 (in) / 73.66 (cm)
Depth:
(door closed, approx.)
42.31 (in) /
107.46 (cm)
39.79 (in) /
101.07 (cm)
35.25 (in) /
89.54 (cm)
Depth:
(door open 90°) 61.5 (in) / 158.75 cm
Weight:
(empty, approx.)
180.00 (lbs) /
81.54 (kg)
210.00 (lbs) /
95.13 (kg)
166.00 (lbs) /
74.89 (kg)
Operating
Temperature: -40 to +115° (F) / -40 to +46° (C)-40 to +46° (C)
Conjoined Boxer 20 Plus cabinet
and optional battery box
Part Number Description
A90-BXB1923P-A Battery box
A90-BXA-HP03 Battery heater pad
A90-BXBP-PLNTH Plinth for Boxer Plus series
A90-BXA-PTP Pour in place pad mount template for Boxer Plus series
A90-BXMP-SS Solar shield for the Boxer 20 Plus and 30 Plus series
Battery Boxes and Accessories
Westell Boxer® 20 Plus Outdoor Cabinet Series
Weather-tight, secure outdoor cabinet line each featuring 20 RU of rack space
Specifications